Westside Regional Center

All Ages

Autism
Intellectual
Disability
Cerebral Palsy
Epilepsy
Category 5
Other

Total Eligible
Consumers

4,985

5,661
801
904

1,169

3,034

For birth to age 2 years, inclusive

Autism
Intellectual
Disability
Cerebral Palsy
Epilepsy
Category 5
Other

Total Eligible
Consumers

185

179

*

*

61
2,382

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

Autism
Intellectual
Disability
Cerebral Palsy
Epilepsy
Category 5
Other

For age 22 years and older

Autism
Intellectual
Disability
Cerebral Palsy
Epilepsy
Category 5
Other

Total Eligible
Consumers

3,508

2,583
181
179
577
621

Total Eligible
Consumers

1,292

2,899
617
722
531

31

Consumers with No Purchase of Services

by Diagnosis - Legislative

Consumers Receiving
Purchased Services

3,816

4,690
710
804
958

2,943

Consumers Receiving
Purchased Services

184

178

*

*

60
2,350

Consumers Receiving
Purchased Services

2,481

1,840
127
127
420
568

Consumers Receiving
Purchased Services

1,151

2,672
580
676
478

25

Consumers with No
Purchased Services

1,176

976
91
100
211
91

Consumers with No

Purchased Services
*

32

Consumers with No
Purchased Services

1,033

748
54
52

157
53

Consumers with No
Purchased Services
141

227
* %
46
53

*

* In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.

Fiscal Year 2022-2023
Page 1 of 1

Percent With No Purchased
Services

23.6%

17.2%
11.4%
11.1%
18.0%
3.0%

Percent With No Purchased
Services
*

0.0%
66.7%

1.3%

Percent With No Purchased
Services

29.4%

29.0%
29.8%
29.1%
27.2%
8.5%

Percent With No Purchased
Services

10.9%

7.8%
*
6.4%
10.0%

*

The sum of consumers with no purchase of services and consumers with purchase of services may not be equal to total eligible consumers. Some consumers may
have purchase of services with insurance, and without insurance, causing the count to be duplicated in the total.



